
Time  CLASS_TITLE Rider BS Rider Horse BS Horse  DAY TICKET No
08:30 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
09:00 110 Open Carys  Thompson 185048 Berlins Chapter 422884 8
09:02 110 Open Rose - Marie Kenyon 101817 CARRICK DIAMOND HOLLY 404457 16
09:04 110 Open Christina Kenyon 96031 FVS ACTION MAN MILLION 452046 29
09:06 110 Open Alice Brooke 190274 MJI MAKTUB 402361 63
09:08 110 Open Aimee Gardiner 115137 Estroil 399974 25
09:10 110 Open Letty Fenlon 160776 Gringo Go 443590 35
09:12 110 Open Kevin  Braithwaite 115083 Fss alter ego 449830 28
09:14 110 Open Mark Godliman 147398 G3 Heidi I 446528 32
09:16 110 Open Milli Kelly 144035 Rinwood Viktor v 413349 79
09:18 110 Open Carys  Thompson 185048 TGF Applearno 437472 88
09:20 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
09:38 NAF FIVE STAR SILVER LEAGUE QUALIFIERS Fred Rimell 166531 KylemoreCool Hero 456861 99
09:40 NAF FIVE STAR SILVER LEAGUE QUALIFIERS Carys  Thompson 185048 TGF Applearno 437472 88
09:42 NAF FIVE STAR SILVER LEAGUE QUALIFIERS Rose - Marie Kenyon 101817 FVS TINKAâ€™S BRAVE MILLION 437184 31
09:44 NAF FIVE STAR SILVER LEAGUE QUALIFIERS Philip Curtis 94360 Dullerton high tide 451831 23
09:46 NAF FIVE STAR SILVER LEAGUE QUALIFIERS Ellie fannan 138283 Gold Buscador 439995 34
09:48 NAF FIVE STAR SILVER LEAGUE QUALIFIERS Letty Fenlon 160776 Gringo Go 443590 35
09:50 NAF FIVE STAR SILVER LEAGUE QUALIFIERS Kevin  Braithwaite 115083 Fss alter ego 449830 28
09:52 NAF FIVE STAR SILVER LEAGUE QUALIFIERS Mark Godliman 147398 G3 Heidi I 446528 32
09:54 NAF FIVE STAR SILVER LEAGUE QUALIFIERS Milli Kelly 144035 Rinwood Viktor v 413349 79
09:56 NAF FIVE STAR SILVER LEAGUE QUALIFIERS Cassandra Cope 183822 Michelob req'd before class starts 61
09:58 NAF FIVE STAR SILVER LEAGUE QUALIFIERS Lindsey Craggs 171063 Thornfield lux 458720 90
10:00 NAF FIVE STAR SILVER LEAGUE QUALIFIERS tommy dowson 190344 conlon 447671 19
10:02 NAF FIVE STAR SILVER LEAGUE QUALIFIERS Charlieanne wilkinson 110718 Lersina-S 447631 53
10:04 NAF FIVE STAR SILVER LEAGUE QUALIFIERS Adam Morgan 110894 Manfriday 446318 57
10:06 NAF FIVE STAR SILVER LEAGUE QUALIFIERS Peter Grayson 13080 One Butterfly 445846 70
10:08 NAF FIVE STAR SILVER LEAGUE QUALIFIERS Joanne Earle 94585 My Irish Quality Boy 439781 66
10:10 NAF FIVE STAR SILVER LEAGUE QUALIFIERS Abi Leadbetter 143040 PJS Cruise 437992 75
10:12 NAF FIVE STAR SILVER LEAGUE QUALIFIERS Brenna miller 134542 Coyote Z 429474 20
10:14 NAF FIVE STAR SILVER LEAGUE QUALIFIERS Stephanie cruise 104336 Genesis iii 429378 33
10:16 NAF FIVE STAR SILVER LEAGUE QUALIFIERS Sophia Cuthbert 11268 AAB Diamond Ark 423567 1
10:18 NAF FIVE STAR SILVER LEAGUE QUALIFIERS Connie Gill 127267 H Cardenlty BB 416399 37
10:20 NAF FIVE STAR SILVER LEAGUE QUALIFIERS Lottie Mayvers 133339 Pandeur 403294 71
10:22 NAF FIVE STAR SILVER LEAGUE QUALIFIERS Morgann Henderson 123729 SSH Leagh 402569 86
10:24 NAF FIVE STAR SILVER LEAGUE QUALIFIERS Carys  Thompson 185048 Berlins Chapter 422884 8



10:26 NAF FIVE STAR SILVER LEAGUE QUALIFIERS Rose - Marie Kenyon 101817 Calypsos King Million 399801 13
10:28 NAF FIVE STAR SILVER LEAGUE QUALIFIERS Phillip curtis 94360 Groome 413184 36
10:30 NAF FIVE STAR SILVER LEAGUE QUALIFIERS Ellie fannan 138283 WindyRidge McConkey 430424 95
10:32 NAF FIVE STAR SILVER LEAGUE QUALIFIERS Fred Rimell 166531 Aida Z 443252 99
11:45 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
12:00 British Novice megan jae walker 168287 nikita van het wastennhof 453714 67
12:02 90 Open Arabella Hawthorne 185913 Zirko ni um z 402900 98
12:04 British Novice wyl callaghan 186864 sammy c req'd before class starts 81
12:06 British Novice Amy Ross 183049 Shady silver 456731 84
12:08 British Novice Alanah  Scott 172607 Timpany Slieve Croob 455025 91
12:10 British Novice Ruby Jackson 185398 LGS LITTLE LEGEND 425806 54
12:12 British Novice Hollie scorer 189968 Callan mvz 189968 PTLZJ 12
12:14 90 Open Sienna Sewell 184992 Pasolini Vanâ€™t Merelsnest Z 434028 72
12:16 British Novice Beth Stephenson 134958 Polly req'd before class starts 77
12:18 British Novice Lily watchman req'd before class starts Korette du route 456620 47
12:20 90 Open Holly Johnstone 156099 Kiekeboe 432325 43
12:22 90 Open Laura Frisby 137644 Bean cruising 423939 6
12:24 British Novice megan jae walker 168287 killeenhousestud hillside 453712 44
12:26 British Novice Grace Baker 180508 Annagh Shane 451958 3
12:28 British Novice Kizzie Russell 193339 Phil De Rouge Caymw CAYMW 74
12:29 British Novice Hannah Walker 61392 Joey Island 453867 100
12:30 90 Open HC Kizzie Russell 193339 Phil De Rouge CAYMW CAYMW 74
12:32 British Novice ella  scrimger 174781 Blackhawkz req'd before class starts 9
12:34 British Novice Alexis Laidler 176168 Oma Pauwlona CG 458551 69
12:36 British Novice Anna Tuer 187228 Capri-Sun 456632 15
12:38 British Novice Victoria pye 160367 Langaller Pendeen 433663 50
12:40 90 Open lennox mahli 190834 with pleasure DVXCC DVXCC 96
12:42 90 Open Ruby Tetlow 178570 Candy Kane II 448071 14
12:44 90 Open Arabella Hawthorne 185913 Bowes Charmore 439032 10
12:46 British Novice megan jae walker 168287 creevyquinn thomascourt 453711 21
12:48 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
13:20 Discovery megan jae walker 168287 creevyquinn thomascourt 453711 21
13:22 Discovery John Brannen 56093 Roy req'd before class starts 80
13:24 Discovery Lily watchman req'd before class starts Korette du route 456620 47
13:26 100 Open Laura Frisby 137644 Bean cruising 423939 6
13:28 100 Open Arabella Hawthorne 185913 Bowes Charmore 439032 10
13:30 100 Open Tilly Shaw 166414 Demi Louvo 428592 22



13:31 Discovery Hannah Walker 61392 Joey Island 453867 100
13:32 Discovery ella  scrimger 174781 Blackhawkz req'd before class starts 9
13:34 Discovery Alexis laidler 176168 Oma Pauwlona CG 458551 69
13:36 Discovery Anna Tuer 187228 Capri-Sun 456632 15
13:38 Discovery Victoria pye 160637 Langaller pendeen 433663 50
13:40 Discovery Ruby Tetlow 178570 Candy Kane II 448071 14
13:42 100 Open Hayley Lamb 169220 Uru 393337 93
13:44 Discovery rhona pindar 123348 ses free willy 455110 82
13:46 Discovery Phillip curtis 94360 Atlanta SM 433469 4
13:48 Discovery Connie Gill 127267 Headingley LWM 458251 38
13:50 Discovery megan jae walker 168287 nikita van het wastennhof 453714 67
13:52 Discovery Carla Bolam 82955 Pluto VD Watermolen 454964 76
13:54 Discovery Beth Stephenson 134958 Moonstone hvs 450230 64
13:56 Discovery Lola Shotton 186821 Fawn Emperoress 445027 26
13:58 Discovery Chloe Mullis 177770 Millbrook Ludo 434797 62
14:00 Discovery Amelia  Anscomb 174353 Swan Song Q 424447 87
14:02 Discovery Ruby Thompson 148958 Smilla IV 416594 85
14:04 100 Open Sian Townson 61415 Knockash Kimberly 449860 46
14:06 100 Open Dawn  Dalby 152885 Fvs raccoon million 444940 30
14:08 100 Open Jon fletcher 80632 Princess hh z 431979 78
14:10 100 Open Harry Oâ€™Connor 188717 Kindle 422806 45
14:12 Discovery Becky Hill 131466 Linebreaker req'd before class starts 55
14:14 100 Open Lily watchman req'd before class starts Finchley parks boy 435175 27
14:16 100 Open Laura Frisby 137644 Kansas quick WZ 432696 41
14:18 100 Open Arabella Hawthorne 185913 Zirko ni um z 402900 98
14:20 Discovery Tilly Shaw 166414 Utara Star 455477 94
14:22 Discovery John Brannen 56093 Charlie req'd before class starts 17
14:24 Discovery megan jae walker 168287 killeenhousestud hillside 453712 44
14:26 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
14:50 105 Open Lola Shotton 186821 Fawn Emperoress 445027 26
14:52 105 Open Chloe Mullis 177770 Millbrook Ludo 434797 62
14:54 105 Open Amelia  Anscomb 174353 Swan Song Q 424447 87
14:56 105 Open lennox mahli DVXCC with pleasure DVXCC DVXCC 96
14:58 105 Open Sian Townson 61415 Knockash Kimberly 449860 46
15:00 105 Open Dawn Dalby 152885 Fvs raccoon million 444940 30
15:02 105 Open Jon fletcher 80632 Princess hh z 431979 78
15:04 105 Open Harry oâ€™connor 188717 Kindle 422806 45



15:06 105 Open Becky Hill 131466 Linebreaker req'd before class starts 55
15:08 105 Open Tilly Shaw 166414 Utara Star 455477 94
15:10 105 Open Lily watchman req'd before class starts Finchley parks boy 435175 27
15:12 105 Open Katie Benbow 122544 Latico 448839 52
15:14 105 Open Ann Robinson 134867 Nordica 415179 68
15:16 105 Open Annalise White 193099 Zimaro VDL 375092 97
15:18 105 Open Robert Shields 15985 Perfectionist H req'd before class starts 73
15:20 105 Open Clemence Hardange 160067 Maxima 453970 59
15:22 105 Open Holly Johnstone 156099 Ballyshan obolensky 451615 5
15:24 105 Open Lucy Elliott 176605 Ice Dâ€™Amour 429458 39
15:26 105 Open Freya Kitchener 177013 El Uno Du Levant 450929 24
15:28 105 Open Lauren Nelson 96361 SES Hustler 446865 83
15:30 105 Open Beth Lach 110875 JE TAIME II 430754 40
15:32 105 Open Victoria  Baker 50479 Clorogue Ridge 428881 18
15:34 105 Open Gail Smith 99204 Lachain Lass 384781 48
15:36 105 Open Lola shotton 186821 Thistlebrae 451411 89
15:38 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
16:00 110 Open Lucy Elliott 176605 Ice Dâ€™Amour 429458 39
16:02 Newcomers Charlie Rea Nelson 147998 Malibu on the Rocks 454466 56
16:04 Newcomers Ruby Thompson 148958 Smilla IV 416594 85
16:06 Newcomers Clemence Hardange 160067 Maxima 453970 59
16:08 110 Open Freya Kitchener 177013 El Uno Du Levant 450929 24
16:10 110 Open Lauren Nelson 96361 SES Hustler 446865 83
16:12 110 Open Beth Lach 110875 JE TAIME II 430754 40
16:14 110 Open Victoria  Baker 50479 Clorogue Ridge 428881 18
16:16 110 Open Gail Smith 99204 Lachain Lass 384781 48
16:18 Newcomers Lola shotton 186821 Thistlebrae 451411 89
16:20 Newcomers Carla Bolam 82955 Pluto VD Watermolen 454964 76
16:22 110 Open Sara Bowe 126308 Kantona 433360 42
16:24 Newcomers Taylor Davison 150365 Breeze Equipe 440353 11
16:26 Newcomers Darren smith 89592 Ladyâ€™s cobra cruise 454593 49
16:28 Newcomers Sarah Rowell 142984 Meeko de Mariposa 454015 60
16:30 110 Open megan jae walker 168287 belladine II 437342 7
16:32 110 Open Lucy Elliott  176605 Acapella II 400638 2
16:34 Newcomers Charlie Rea Nelson 147998 UBAYO PRINSEVELD DSC 453934 92
16:36 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
17:00 Foxhunter Carla Bolam 82955 MATADOR W 439799 58



17:02 Foxhunter Darren smith 89592 Ladyâ€™s cobra cruise 454593 49
17:04 Foxhunter Sarah Rowell 142984 Meeko de Mariposa 454015 60
17:06 Foxhunter Ria GINLEY 109765 My Colton star 442402 65
17:08 Foxhunter megan jae walker 168287 belladine II 437342 7
17:08 Foxhunter Jessica Fox 153033 Earnest 395534 101
17:10 xxxxxx
17:20 125cm Open Ria GINLEY 109765 My Colton star 442402 65
17:22 125cm Open Carla Bolam 82955 Lapstan 439230 51
17:24 125cm Open Jessica Fox 153033 Earnest 395534 101


